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DOUG WATTS INVITATIONAL 6K

EDINBORO UNIVERSITY

Sep. 7, 2019

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

WOMEN                                 Last updated Sep. 7, 2019 11:32 AM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Seton Hill               33    3    5    6    9   10   43   49    23:53    1:13 
  2 Mercyhurst               81    4    8   17   24   28   35   45    24:38    1:48 
  3 Edinboro                 91    1    2   19   33   36   40         24:18    3:20 
  4 Slippery Rock            95   11   12   16   27   29   31   37    24:54    1:02 
  5 Gannon                  122   15   18   25   26   38   39   47    25:13    1:03 
  6 Clarion                 151   21   22   32   34   42   44   46    25:28    1:03 
  7 Daemen                  173   14   23   30   48   58   66   72    25:56    3:05 
  8 Chatham                 180    7   20   50   51   52   55   57    25:57    3:04 
  9 Carlow                  261   13   53   60   67   68   69   70    28:05    5:30 
 10 Ursuline (Ohio)         271   41   54   56   59   61   62   63    27:36    2:36 
 11 Elms                    347   64   65   71   73   74              32:25    8:34 
 
Dual Meet Scores 
 
Seton Hill             10 wins 
Mercyhurst             9 wins 
Slippery Rock          8 wins 
Edinboro               7 wins 
Gannon                 6 wins 
Clarion                5 wins 
Chatham                4 wins 
Daemen                 3 wins 
Ursuline (Ohio)        2 wins 
Carlow                 1 wins 
Elms                   0 wins 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Seton Hill 
    3  Caitlyn Padgett, Sr        23:07    6:12 
    5  Julia Lersch, Jr           23:49    6:23 
    6  Alexis Cunningham, So      23:50    6:23 
    9  Isabelle McCabe, Fr        24:15    6:30 
   10  Darby Roth, Fr             24:20    6:31 
   43  Sydney Wolf, So            26:04    6:59 
   49  Therese Tedrow, So         26:48    7:11 
Total Time = 1:59:21     Total Places = 33 
 
2. Mercyhurst 
    4  Anna Alberti, Fr           23:36    6:19 
    8  Rebecca King, Sr           24:13    6:29 
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   17  Claire Miller, Sr          24:51    6:40 
   24  Henley Spracklen, Jr       25:04    6:43 
   28  Margaret Sutherland, So    25:23    6:48 
   35  Maria Marullo, Fr          25:44    6:54 
   45  Abbagail Anaya, Fr         26:17    7:03 
Total Time = 2:03:07     Total Places = 81 
 
3. Edinboro 
    1  Stefanie Parsons, Jr       22:26    6:01 
    2  Hope Pietrocarlo, Jr       22:44    6:05 
   19  Megan Wisniewski, Fr       24:54    6:40 
   33  Michaela Lind, Jr          25:40    6:53 
   36  Aleziah Brooks, Fr         25:46    6:54 
   40  Tifany Berry, Fr           25:56    6:57 
Total Time = 2:01:30     Total Places = 91 
 
4. Slippery Rock 
   11  Jillian Norris, Sr         24:24    6:32 
   12  Alexis Firment, So         24:31    6:34 
   16  Juliet Ryan, So            24:48    6:39 
   27  Shelby Gluth, So           25:21    6:48 
   29  Emily Johnson, Sr          25:25    6:49 
   31  Julianna Stevens, So       25:30    6:50 
   37  Katie Profitt, Sr          25:48    6:55 
Total Time = 2:04:29     Total Places = 95 
 
5. Gannon 
   15  Sarah Fiorello, Jr         24:47    6:38 
   18  Meredith Morse, Jr         24:53    6:40 
   25  Caitlin O'Rourke, Fr       25:17    6:47 
   26  Alena Wisniewski, Jr       25:18    6:47 
   38  Michaela Giambrone, Fr     25:49    6:55 
   39  Cameron Perry, Jr          25:54    6:56 
   47  Emma Steele, Fr            26:26    7:05 
Total Time = 2:06:04     Total Places = 122 
 
6. Clarion 
   21  Haley Schaeller, Jr        25:00    6:42 
   22  Letizia Collini, Sr        25:03    6:43 
   32  Natalie Forsyth, Fr        25:33    6:51 
   34  Allison Gates, Jr          25:42    6:53 
   42  Jenna Bartlett, Fr         26:02    6:59 
   44  Beka McClymonds, So        26:17    7:03 
   46  Skyllar Spears, Fr         26:25    7:05 
Total Time = 2:07:20     Total Places = 151 
 
7. Daemen 
   14  Kassandra Nolet            24:37    6:36 
   23  Savannah Warner            25:03    6:43 
   30  Sarah Golas                25:29    6:50 
   48  Taya Mucha                 26:47    7:11 
   58  Ashley Dusza               27:41    7:25 
   66  Mackenzie Tubbs            29:45    7:58 
   72  Mia Picciano               32:10    8:37 
Total Time = 2:09:37     Total Places = 173 
 
8. Chatham 
    7  Rebecca Pennington, So     23:57    6:25 
   20  Emma Kline, Fr             24:58    6:42 
   50  Esmee DiCortie, So         26:51    7:12 
   51  Rachel Wakeman, So         26:58    7:14 
   52  Emily Yosi, So             27:00    7:14 
   55  Tresa Coon, Fr             27:30    7:22 
   57  Elena Woodworth, Jr        27:38    7:24 
Total Time = 2:09:44     Total Places = 180 
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9. Carlow 
   13  Larissa Kijowski, Jr       24:35    6:35 
   53  Amanda Espy, Jr            27:22    7:20 
   60  Rachel Jones               28:27    7:38 
   67  Caroline Stevens, Fr       29:53    8:00 
   68  Bailey Rohm, Fr            30:04    8:04 
   69  Sydney Achtzehn, So        31:26    8:26 
   70  Megan Horgan               31:27    8:26 
Total Time = 2:20:21     Total Places = 261 
 
10. Ursuline (Ohio) 
   41  Maria Peters, Fr           25:57    6:57 
   54  Garielle Post, Jr          27:25    7:21 
   56  Kayla Huffman, So          27:35    7:24 
   59  Natalie Applegate, Jr      28:26    7:37 
   61  Ciani Kensey, So           28:33    7:39 
   62  Ashley Pucella, Sr         28:48    7:43 
   63  Haley McDonagh, Fr         28:57    7:46 
Total Time = 2:17:56     Total Places = 271 
 
11. Elms 
   64  Margaret Mathon, Fr        29:29    7:54 
   65  Julia Trezza               29:33    7:55 
   71  Tyana Medina               31:37    8:28 
   73  Michelle Redenz, Fr        33:21    8:56 
   74  Alana Bessette             38:03   10:12 
Total Time = 2:42:03     Total Places = 347 
Top

 
    1     1  Stefanie Parsons, Jr       22:26    6:01  Edinboro              
    2     2  Hope Pietrocarlo, Jr       22:44    6:05  Edinboro              
    3     3  Caitlyn Padgett, Sr        23:07    6:12  Seton Hill            
    4     4  Anna Alberti, Fr           23:36    6:19  Mercyhurst            
    5     5  Julia Lersch, Jr           23:49    6:23  Seton Hill            
    6     6  Alexis Cunningham, So      23:50    6:23  Seton Hill            
    7     7  Rebecca Pennington, So     23:57    6:25  Chatham               
    8     8  Rebecca King, Sr           24:13    6:29  Mercyhurst            
    9     9  Isabelle McCabe, Fr        24:15    6:30  Seton Hill            
   10    10  Darby Roth, Fr             24:20    6:31  Seton Hill            
   11    11  Jillian Norris, Sr         24:24    6:32  Slippery Rock         
   12    12  Alexis Firment, So         24:31    6:34  Slippery Rock         
   13    13  Larissa Kijowski, Jr       24:35    6:35  Carlow                
   14    14  Kassandra Nolet            24:37    6:36  Daemen                
   15    15  Sarah Fiorello, Jr         24:47    6:38  Gannon                
   16    16  Juliet Ryan, So            24:48    6:39  Slippery Rock         
   17    17  Claire Miller, Sr          24:51    6:40  Mercyhurst            
   18    18  Meredith Morse, Jr         24:53    6:40  Gannon                
   19    19  Megan Wisniewski, Fr       24:54    6:40  Edinboro              
   20    20  Emma Kline, Fr             24:58    6:42  Chatham               
   21    21  Haley Schaeller, Jr        25:00    6:42  Clarion               
   22    22  Letizia Collini, Sr        25:03    6:43  Clarion               
   23    23  Savannah Warner            25:03    6:43  Daemen                
   24    24  Henley Spracklen, Jr       25:04    6:43  Mercyhurst            
   25    25  Caitlin O'Rourke, Fr       25:17    6:47  Gannon                
   26    26  Alena Wisniewski, Jr       25:18    6:47  Gannon                
   27    27  Shelby Gluth, So           25:21    6:48  Slippery Rock         
   28    28  Margaret Sutherland, So    25:23    6:48  Mercyhurst            
   29    29  Emily Johnson, Sr          25:25    6:49  Slippery Rock         
   30    30  Sarah Golas                25:29    6:50  Daemen                
   31    31  Julianna Stevens, So       25:30    6:50  Slippery Rock         
   32    32  Natalie Forsyth, Fr        25:33    6:51  Clarion               
   33    33  Michaela Lind, Jr          25:40    6:53  Edinboro              
   34    34  Allison Gates, Jr          25:42    6:53  Clarion               
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   35    35  Maria Marullo, Fr          25:44    6:54  Mercyhurst            
   36    36  Aleziah Brooks, Fr         25:46    6:54  Edinboro              
   37    37  Katie Profitt, Sr          25:48    6:55  Slippery Rock         
   38    38  Michaela Giambrone, Fr     25:49    6:55  Gannon                
   39        Bailey Flood, So           25:49    6:55  Slippery Rock         
   40    39  Cameron Perry, Jr          25:54    6:56  Gannon                
   41    40  Tifany Berry, Fr           25:56    6:57  Edinboro              
   42    41  Maria Peters, Fr           25:57    6:57  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   43    42  Jenna Bartlett, Fr         26:02    6:59  Clarion               
   44    43  Sydney Wolf, So            26:04    6:59  Seton Hill            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

   45        Annie Nunley, So           26:14    7:02  Slippery Rock         
   46    44  Beka McClymonds, So        26:17    7:03  Clarion               
   47    45  Abbagail Anaya, Fr         26:17    7:03  Mercyhurst            
   48        Emma Stevenson, Fr         26:22    7:04  Slippery Rock         
   49    46  Skyllar Spears, Fr         26:25    7:05  Clarion               
   50    47  Emma Steele, Fr            26:26    7:05  Gannon                
   51        Joelle Klein, Jr           26:26    7:05  Clarion               
   52        Lindsee Zimmer, Sr         26:29    7:06  Slippery Rock         
   53        Chloe Kurpakus, So         26:36    7:08  Slippery Rock         
   54        Kate Aldrich, Fr           26:37    7:08  Slippery Rock         
   55        Morgan Manglaviti, Sr      26:39    7:08  Clarion               
   56        Allecia Domer, Sr          26:43    7:10  Gannon                
   57    48  Taya Mucha                 26:47    7:11  Daemen                
   58    49  Therese Tedrow, So         26:48    7:11  Seton Hill            
   59        Hannah Lillie, Fr          26:51    7:12  Gannon                
   60    50  Esmee DiCortie, So         26:51    7:12  Chatham               
   61        Maria Lohman, Jr           26:57    7:13  Gannon                
   62    51  Rachel Wakeman, So         26:58    7:14  Chatham               
   63        Ashlynn Uzl, So            27:00    7:14  Gannon                
   64    52  Emily Yosi, So             27:00    7:14  Chatham               
   65        Jodan Kati, Sr             27:01    7:14  Clarion               
   66        Haley Earl, Fr             27:18    7:19  Slippery Rock         
   67        Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Sr   27:20    7:20  Seton Hill            
   68    53  Amanda Espy, Jr            27:22    7:20  Carlow                
   69    54  Garielle Post, Jr          27:25    7:21  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   70        Caitlyn Eschweiler, Sr     27:27    7:22  Mercyhurst            
   71        Jordan Klick, Fr           27:30    7:22  Slippery Rock         
   72    55  Tresa Coon, Fr             27:30    7:22  Chatham               
   73    56  Kayla Huffman, So          27:35    7:24  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   74    57  Elena Woodworth, Jr        27:38    7:24  Chatham               
   75    58  Ashley Dusza               27:41    7:25  Daemen                
   76        Taeli Quanz, Fr            27:42    7:25  Unattached            
   77        Carly Seibert, So          27:44    7:26  Slippery Rock         
   78        Sabrina Kosnik, Sr         27:46    7:26  Gannon                
   79        Frankie Mercado, So        27:57    7:29  Mercyhurst            
   80        Victoria Panian, So        28:10    7:33  Gannon                
   81        Brooke Geyer, So           28:17    7:35  Seton Hill            
   82        Rebecca Klobuchar, Sr      28:24    7:37  Mercyhurst            
   83    59  Natalie Applegate, Jr      28:26    7:37  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   84    60  Rachel Jones               28:27    7:38  Carlow                
   85    61  Ciani Kensey, So           28:33    7:39  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   86        Chloe Kernan, So           28:35    7:40  Gannon                
   87        Taylor Roberts, Jr         28:37    7:40  Gannon                
   88        Ainsley Plumadore, Fr      28:41    7:41  Seton Hill            
   89        Allison Pittman, So        28:45    7:42  Seton Hill            
   90        Lauren Varsek, Fr          28:47    7:43  Clarion               
   91    62  Ashley Pucella, Sr         28:48    7:43  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   92    63  Haley McDonagh, Fr         28:57    7:46  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   93        Katelynd Shearer, So       28:58    7:46  Slippery Rock         
   94        Madelyn Petersen, Fr       29:03    7:47  Gannon                
   95        Meagan Bader, So           29:06    7:48  Gannon                
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   96        Alexandria Kapla, Jr       29:20    7:52  Chatham               
   97        Sarah Guerry, Jr           29:22    7:52  Ursuline (Ohio)       
   98    64  Margaret Mathon, Fr        29:29    7:54  Elms                  
   99    65  Julia Trezza               29:33    7:55  Elms                  
  100    66  Mackenzie Tubbs            29:45    7:58  Daemen                

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  101    67  Caroline Stevens, Fr       29:53    8:00  Carlow                
  102    68  Bailey Rohm, Fr            30:04    8:04  Carlow                
  103        Anna Dinella, Sr           30:16    8:07  Mercyhurst            
  104        Victoria Crabtree, So      30:22    8:08  Slippery Rock         
  105        Jacquelyn Giannelli, So    31:19    8:24  Gannon                
  106    69  Sydney Achtzehn, So        31:26    8:26  Carlow                
  107    70  Megan Horgan               31:27    8:26  Carlow                
  108        Gabrielle Kluger           31:30    8:27  Carlow                
  109        Gabrielle Bachtel, So      31:35    8:28  Slippery Rock         
  110    71  Tyana Medina               31:37    8:28  Elms                  
  111        Kia Braithwaite, Jr        31:58    8:34  Clarion               
  112        Holly Sandberg, So         32:03    8:35  Gannon                
  113    72  Mia Picciano               32:10    8:37  Daemen                
  114    73  Michelle Redenz, Fr        33:21    8:56  Elms                  
  115        Katherine Winter           33:27    8:58  Carlow                

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  116        Brianna Pennington, So     33:55    9:05  Clarion               

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  117    74  Alana Bessette             38:03   10:12  Elms                  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  118        Stephanie Krusch, Sr       51:52   13:54  Unattached            
104 finishers among Open Women 
14 finishers among Females (no age given) 
0 male finishers 
118 female finishers 
118 total finishers 
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